
School District
Serving 

meals Y/N Location Details Day Time(s) Location(s)
BUCKS COUNTY
BENSALEM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Belmont Hills Elementary bus zone Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 5000 Neshaminy Boulevard, Bensalem, PA

Samuel K. Faust Elementary bus zone Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 2901 Bellview Drive, Bensalem, PA
Benjamin Rush Elementary bus zone Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 3400 Hulmeville Rd., Bensalem, PA
Russell C. Elementary bus zone Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 4300 Bensalem Boulevard, Bensalem, PA
Bensalem High School ‐ Flag Pole Entrance Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 4319 Hulmeville Road, Bensalem, PA
Creekside Apartment Complex ‐ Community Center Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 2500 Knight’s Road, Bensalem, PA

BRISTOL BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Snyder‐Girotti Elementary Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 450 Beaver St, Bristol, PA 19007
Bristol Jr‐Sr High Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 1801 Wilson Ave, Bristol, PA 19007

BRISTOL TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Harry S. Truman HS bus zone Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 3001 Green Lane Levittown, PA 19057 
Franklin D. Roosevelt MS bus zone 1001 Veteran Highway Bristol, PA 19007

BUCKS COUNTY TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL N
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Maple Street Park Weekdays 11:20am‐11:50am 525 Maple St, Warminster, PA 18974

Szymanek Park Weekdays 12:00pm‐12:30pm 200 E Street Rd PA‐132, Warminster, PA 18974
Crooked Billet Elementary Weekdays 12:40pm‐1:10pm 101 Meadowbrook Ave, Hatboro, PA 19040
McDonald Elementary (mobile truck) Weekdays 8:00am‐9:00am, 12:00pm‐1:00pm 666 Reeves Ln, Warminster, PA 18974

CENTER for STUDENT LEARNING CS
CENTRAL BUCKS SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Specific site based on home school Specific site based on home school

CB East, Holicong, Bridge Valley, Buckingham, Cold 
Spring, Warwick CB East Main Entrance Weekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 2804 Holicong Rd, Doylestown, PA 18902

CB South, Tamanend, Unami, Butler, Jamison, Mill 
Creek, Titus CB South Gymnasium Entrance Weekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 1100 Folly Rd, Warrington, PA 18976

CB West, Lenape, Doyle, Kutz, Linden, Pine Run CB West Visitor Entrance Weekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 375 West Court St, Doylestown, PA 18901
Tohickon, Gayman, Groveland Tohickon Auditorium/Lobby Entrance Weekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 5051 Old Easton Rd, Doylestown, PA 18902

Barclay Barclay Front Entrance Weekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 2015 Palomino Dr. Warrington, PA 18976
COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
MORRISVILLE BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Morrisville HS cafeteria Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 550 West Palmer St, Morrisville, PA 19067
NESHAMINY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
NEW HOPE‐SOLEBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT N
PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Tinicum Elementary School Weekdays 11:00am‐12:30pm 162 E. Dark Hollow Road Pipersville, PA
PENNRIDGE SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Pennridge HS; Last name A‐L @ Main entrance, M‐Z @ CafeteriaWeekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 1228 N 5th St, Perkasie, PA 18944
PENNSBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Pennsbury HS East bus dock Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 705 Hood Blvd. Fairless Hills, PA
QUAKERTOWN COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Quakertown Community HS Weekdays 11:30am‐1:00pm 600 Park Ave. Quakertown, PA 18951
SCHOOL LANE CHARTER SCHOOL ** See Bensalem Township School District
UPPER BUCKS COUNTY TECHNICAL SCHOOL  N
CHESTER COUNTY 
AVON GROVE CHARTER SCHOOL Y State Rd Campus Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 110 East State Road, West Grove, PA
AVON GROVE SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Avon Grove Area Little League's Rosehill Field Weekdays 10:00am‐12:00pm 218 Rosehill Rd. West Grove, PA 19390.
CHESTER COUNTY FAMILY ACADEMY CS N
COATESVILLE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Rainbow Elementary School Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 1113 W Lincoln Hwy, Coatesville, PA 19320

Caln Elementary School Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 3609 Lincoln Hwy, Thorndale, PA 19372
Scott Middle School Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 800 Olive St, Coatesville, PA 19320

Listing of Schools in Southeastern PA Providing Meals during School Closures in Response to Coronavirus ‐ Updated March 17 

Compiled by: Cassidy Tarullo, Intern, The Coalition Against Hunger ‐ www.hungercoalition.org (please email kfisher@hungercoalition.org with edits) 



School District
Serving 

meals Y/N Location Details Day Time(s) Location(s)

Listing of Schools in Southeastern PA Providing Meals during School Closures in Response to Coronavirus ‐ Updated March 17 

Compiled by: Cassidy Tarullo, Intern, The Coalition Against Hunger ‐ www.hungercoalition.org (please email kfisher@hungercoalition.org with edits) 

Senior High School Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 1445 Lincoln Hwy, Coatesville, PA 19320
Benner Building Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 545 Lincoln Hwy E, Coatesville, PA 19320
West End Fire Hall Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 134 Strode Ave, Coatesville, Pennsylvania 19320
Olivet Methodist Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 310 E Chestnut St, Coatesville, PA 19320
Modena Borough Hall Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 5 Woodland Ave, Modena, PA 19358
South Coatesville Borough Hall Weekdays 10:00am‐1:00pm 136 Modena Rd, Coatesville, PA 19320

COLLEGIUM CHARTER SCHOOL Y *Reaching out to families privately
DOWNINGTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
GREAT VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y  Samuel and M. Elizabeth Burke Community Park, distribution teMonday‐Thursda10:00am‐12:00pm Warren Avenue and, Roberts Rd, Malvern, PA 19355
KENNETT CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT Y St. Rocco parking lot Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 333 Sunny Dell Rd, Avondale, PA 19311

The Garage Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 115 Union St. Kennett Square, PA 19348
Chavelos Mexican Restaurant (Parking Lot) Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 1470 Baltimore Pike, Toughkenamon, PA 19374

OCTORARA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y The Parkesburg Point Youth Center Weekdays 10:30am‐12:30pm 700 Main St, Parkesburg, PA 19365
OWEN J ROBERTS SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Owen J. Roberts Middle School cafeteria Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 881 Ridge Rd, Pottstown, PA 19465
OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Penns Grove MS cafeteria parking 3/18 12:00pm‐2:00pm 351 E Maple Ave, Penns Grove, NJ 08069
PHOENIXVILLE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Barkley Elementary Weekdays 10:30am‐12:00pm 320 Second Ave, Phoenixville, PA 19460

Ann’s Heart Weekdays 10:30am‐12:00pm 30 Hall St, Phoenixville, PA 19460
PACS Weekdays 10:30am‐12:00pm  257 Church Street, Phoenixville, PA 19460
Bethel Baptist Weekdays 10:30am‐12:00pm 412 Fairview St, Phoenixville, PA 19460

RENAISSANCE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL N
TREDYFFRIN‐EASTTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
UNIONVILLE‐CHADDS FORD SCHOOL DISTRICT Unionville HS Gym Entrance 3/23 6:00am‐8:00am, 4:00pm‐6:00pm 750 Unionville Rd, Kennett Square, PA 19348

Chadds Ford Elementary  3/23 6:00am‐8:00am, 4:00pm‐6:00pm 3 Baltimore Pike, Chadds Ford, PA 19317
WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
DELAWARE COUNTY
CHESTER CHARTER SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
CHESTER‐UPLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Chester High School Weekdays 10:00am‐12:30pm 200 W 9th St, Chester, PA 19013

Toby Farms Middle School Weekdays 10:00am‐12:30pm 201 Bridgewater Rd, Brookhaven, PA 19015
Stetser Elemetary Weekdays 10:00am‐12:30pm 808 E 17th St, Chester, PA 19013

CHICHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Marcus Hook Elementary Weekdays 10:30am‐11:05am   711 Market St, Marcus Hook, PA 19061
Linwood Elementary 11:15am‐12:00pm 1403 Huddell Ave, Linwood, PA 19061
Chichester High School 12:15pm‐1:00pm 3333 Chichester Ave, Boothwyn, PA 19061
Chichester Middle School 11:00am‐11:55am 925 Meetinghouse Rd, Boothwyn, PA 19061

GARNET VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Must reach out individually Application Link
HAVERFORD TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Manoa Elementary Weekdays 11:15am‐12:15pm 201 S Manoa Rd, Havertown, PA 19083

Haverford High School Weekdays 11:15am‐12:15pm 200 Mill Rd, Havertown, PA 19083
INTERBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT Y https://forms.gle/E1gUoNe52cX1XUwUA 3/23‐3/27 11:00am‐1:00pm TBA
MARPLE NEWTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
PENN‐DELCO SCHOOL DISTRICT
RADNOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
RIDLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Weekdays 11:00am‐11:30am Eddystone Ave & E 4th St, Eddystone, PA 19022

Eddystone Elementary playground 11:30am‐12:00pm 1410 9th St, Eddystone, PA 19022



School District
Serving 

meals Y/N Location Details Day Time(s) Location(s)

Listing of Schools in Southeastern PA Providing Meals during School Closures in Response to Coronavirus ‐ Updated March 17 

Compiled by: Cassidy Tarullo, Intern, The Coalition Against Hunger ‐ www.hungercoalition.org (please email kfisher@hungercoalition.org with edits) 

11:00am‐11:30am Bullens Ln & Toth Dr. Woodlyn, PA 19094
Raymour & Flanigan Furniture Outlet 11:30am‐12:00pm 1300 MacDade Boulevard, Woodlyn, PA 19094

12:00pm‐12:30pm Liberty Rd & Justice Rd. Woodlyn, PA 19094
Vauclain Fire Co & Haverford Rd. 11:00am‐11:30am 1201 Haverford Rd, Crum Lynne, PA 19022
Jay's Food Market 11:30am‐12:00pm 301 Fairview Rd, Crum Lynne, Pennsylvania 19022

ROSE TREE MEDIA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Must reach out individually Application Link
SOUTHEAST DELCO SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Kindergarten Center Weekdays 12:00pm‐1:00pm 1 School Ln, Glenolden, PA 19036

Darby Township School Weekdays 12:00pm‐1:00pm 801 W Ashland Ave, Glenolden, PA 19036
Delcroft School Weekdays 12:00pm‐1:00pm 799 School Ln, Folcroft, PA 19032
Harris Elementary Weekdays 12:00pm‐1:00pm 501 Sharon Ave, Collingdale, PA 19023
Sharon Hill Elementary Weekdays 12:00pm‐1:00pm 701 Coates St, Sharon Hill, PA 19079
Academy Park HS Weekdays 12:00pm‐1:00pm 300 Calcon Hook Rd, Sharon Hill, PA 19079

SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
VISION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL N
WALLINGFORD‐SWARTHMORE SCHOOL DISTRICT N
WILLIAM PENN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Evans Elementary Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 900 Baily Rd, Yeadon, PA 19050

Penn Wood Middle School Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 121 Summit St, Darby, PA 19023
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ABINGTON  SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Specific site based on attendance zone Specific site based on attendance zone

Copper Beech, Highland, Roslyn Junior High School bus loop 3/18, 3/19, 3/20 10:00am‐1:00pm 2056 Susquehanna Road, Abington, PA 19001
McKinley and Rydal McKinley Elementary bus loop 3/18, 3/19, 3/20 10:00am‐1:00pm 370 Cedar Road, Elkins Park, PA 19027

Overlook  Overlook Elementary bus loop 3/18, 3/19, 3/20 10:00am‐1:00pm  1750 Edge Hill Road, Abington, PA 19001
Willow Hill Willow Hill Elementary bus loop 3/18, 3/19, 3/20 10:00am‐1:00pm 1700 Coolidge Avenue, Willow Grove, PA 19090

CHELTENHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Administration Building 3/18, 3/25 10:00am‐2:00pm 2000 Ashbourne Road, Elkins Park, PA 19027
COLONIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Y *Reaching out to families privately
HATBORO‐HORSHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT N
JENKINTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y School Building car loop 3/18, 3/25 12:00pm‐2:00pm 325 Highland Ave, Jenkintown, PA, 19046 
LOWER MERION SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Suburban Square parking lot Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 18W E Montgomery Ave, Ardmore, PA 19003
LOWER MORELAND TOWNSHIP SD Y Murray Avenue School bus loop Weekdays 10:00am‐12:00pm 2551 Murray Avenue, Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
METHACTON SCHOOL DISTRICT N
NORRISTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y NAHS (drive‐thru) 3/18, 3/25 9:30am 1900 Eagle Dr, Norristown, PA 19401

Gotswals Elementary (walk‐up) 3/18, 3/25 9:30am 1 E Oak St, Norristown, PA 19401
NORTH MONTCO TECH CAREER CTR N
NORTH PENN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Hatfield Elementary drop off lane Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 1701 Fairgrounds Road, Hatfield, PA 19440

Knapp Elementary drop off lane Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 698 Knapp Road, Lansdale, PA 19446
Oak Park Elementary drop off lane Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 500 Squirrel Lane, Lansdale, PA 19446
Inglewood Elementary drop off lane Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 1313 Allentown Road, Lansdale, PA 19446
Kulp Elementary drop off lane Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 801 Cowpath Road, Hatfield, PA, 19440

PERKIOMEN VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Perkiomen Valley HS bus circle Weekdays 9:00am‐12:00pm 509 Gravel Pike, Collegeville, PA 19426
Schwenksville Elementary bus circle Weekdays 9:00am‐12:00pm 55 2nd St, Schwenksville, PA 19473

POTTSGROVE SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Lower Pottsgrove Elementary  Weekdays 9:00am‐12:00pm 1329 Buchert Road, Pottstown, PA. 19464
West Pottsgrove Elementary  Weekdays 9:00am‐12:00pm 25 Grosstown Road, Stowe, PA 19464



School District
Serving 

meals Y/N Location Details Day Time(s) Location(s)

Listing of Schools in Southeastern PA Providing Meals during School Closures in Response to Coronavirus ‐ Updated March 17 

Compiled by: Cassidy Tarullo, Intern, The Coalition Against Hunger ‐ www.hungercoalition.org (please email kfisher@hungercoalition.org with edits) 

POTTSTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Barth Elementary 3/18 TBA 467 W Walnut St, Pottstown, PA 19464
Franklin Elementary 3/18 TBA 970 N Franklin St, Pottstown, PA 19464
Lincoln Elementary 3/18 TBA 461 N York St, Pottstown, PA 19464
Rupert Elementary 3/18 TBA 1230 South St, Pottstown, PA 19464

SOUDERTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y EMC Elementary cafeteria entrance Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 143 S School Ln, Souderton, PA 18964
Indian Crest MS gym entrance Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 139 Harleysville Pike, Souderton, PA 18964
Oak Ridge Elementary cafeteria entrance Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 465 Moyer Rd, Harleysville, PA 19438
Vernfield Elementary Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 960 Long Mill Rd, Telford, PA 18969
West Broad Elementary Weekdays 11:00am‐1:00pm 342 W Broad St, Souderton, PA 18964

SPRING‐FORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT N
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Middle School Cafeteria Weekdays 9:00am‐11:00am 1901 A E. Paper Mill Rd, Oreland, PA 19075
UPPER DUBLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Mattie N. Dixon Community Cupboard Mondays/Wedn 9:30am‐11:30am 150 N. Main St. Ambler, PA 19002

Mattie N. Dixon North Hills Cupboard @ North Hills Community  Thursdays 9:00am‐11:00am 212 Girard Ave. North Hills, PA 19038 *ONLY for 19038
UPPER MERION AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Bridgeport Elementary 3/17, 3/19, 3/23 11:30am‐1:00pm, 4:30pm‐6:00pm 900 Bush St, Bridgeport, PA 19405
UPPER MORELAND TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Y Upper Moreland High School vestibule Weekdays 10:00am‐12:00pm 3000 Terwood Rd, Willow Grove, PA 19090
UPPER PERKIOMEN SCHOOL DISTRICT N
WISSAHICKON SCHOOL DISTRICT TBA


